
O2LUX #7 - Vlessart
Vlessart 20.4.2024

SUD O LUX

Véronique GOIRE
Hermathenae
Course : D:Noir Moyen
Distance : 5200m
Time : 1:24:18 (16'13"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jessica LIMPACH 1:01:17
2. Laurence BARNICH 1:18:01

1. 78 00:08:05 245m 33'00"/km
2. 61 00:05:42 00:13:47 474m 12'02"/km
3. 82 00:04:10 00:17:57 169m 24'39"/km
4. 62 00:03:30 00:21:27 235m 14'54"/km
5. 83 00:02:45 00:24:12 171m 16'05"/km
6. 63 00:14:22 00:38:34 458m 31'22"/km
7. 65 00:07:13 00:45:47 489m 14'45"/km
8. 74 00:12:45 00:58:32 1251m 10'12"/km
9. 81 00:02:20 01:00:52 220m 10'36"/km

10. 75 00:02:10 01:03:02 222m 9'46"/km
11. 76 00:04:52 01:07:54 357m 13'38"/km
12. 80 00:14:33 01:22:27 606m 24'01"/km
13. 999 00:01:51 01:24:18 303m 6'06"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://sudolux.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5211
https://www.helga-o.com

